

West Hyland Ditch	Year	CFS	Total
Bryan Masini Trust	1874	0.18	0.18
	1880	0.05	0.23
	1891	0.05	0.28
Baptist Family Trust	1881	0.12	0.12
Brethauer, Clarence & Janet	1881	0.12	0.12
Del Porto, Daniel & Cheryl	1904	0.26	0.26
Gisler, Otto	1874	1.14	1.14
L & M Family Ltd. Partnership (MASINI RANCH)	1873	3.00	3.00
	1874	8.16	11.16
	1877	0.03	11.19
	1880	3.00	14.19
	1899	0.14	14.33
	1900	-0.06	-14.36
	1906	0.12	7.75
L & M Family Ltd. Partnership (MASINI RANCH) NFWF -Water Right Owner	1874	0.40	0.40
	1877	0.86	1.26
	1880	1.75	3.01
	1881	0.24	3.25
	1887	0.39	3.64
	1888	0.96	4.60
	1891	0.11	4.71
	1894	0.09	4.80
	1896	1.10	5.90
	1900	1.50	7.40
	1901	0.18	7.58
	1904	0.05	7.63
	1906	0.12	7.75
Masini Investments	1874	4.11	4.11
	1880	0.60	4.71
	1891	1.52	6.23
Mason, Robin & Summer	1874	1.00	1.00
	1880	0.50	1.50
Moreda Dairy	1905	0.24	0.24
Palmer, Stephen	1874	1.00	1.00
	1880	0.50	1.50
Peoples Subdivision	1887	0.39	0.39
	1894	0.09	0.48
	1900	0.12	0.60
	1906	0.12	0.72
Sierra Pacific Power Co.	1880	1.36	1.36
	1891	1.15	2.51
Stockton, Ed & Linda	1905	0.24	0.24

West Hyland Priorities		
Year	CFS	Total
1873	3.00	3.00
1874	15.99	18.99
1877	0.89	19.88
1880	7.75	27.63
1881	0.48	28.11
1887	0.78	28.89
1888	0.96	29.85
1891	2.83	32.68
1894	0.18	32.86
1896	1.10	33.96
1899	0.14	34.10
1900	1.68	35.78
1901	0.18	35.96
1904	0.31	36.27
1905	0.48	36.75
1906	0.24	36.99

Does not include NDOW water

Note: L & M Family Ltd.
retains land ownership -
National Fish and Wildlife
Foundation is water
right owner

RECEIVED

FEB 14 2013

STATE ENGINEER'S OFFICE

BOARD	'S EXHIBITS 1058
DATE:	_____

Peeples Subdivision	1887	0.39	0.39
	1894	0.09	0.48
	1900	0.12	0.60
	1906	0.12	0.72

Glass, Daniel & Patricia	1887	0.012	0.012
Goffinet, Lonnie & Cheryl	1887	0.012	0.012
Greggerson, Paul & Marlene	1887	0.015	0.015
	1894	0.020	0.035
	1900	0.027	0.062
	1906	0.009	0.071

Loll, Margaret	1887	0.010	0.010
	1894	0.020	0.030
	1900	0.020	0.050
	1906	0.010	0.060

Moreda Family Trust	1887	0.060	0.060
---------------------	------	-------	-------

Peeples, Frank T.	1887	0.218	0.218
-------------------	------	-------	-------

Rogers, Ralph & Carole	1887	0.082	0.082
------------------------	------	-------	-------

Sepuveda, Mariana	1887	0.015	0.015
	1894	0.020	0.035
	1900	0.026	0.061
	1906	0.008	0.069

Tiscareno, Carlos & Anne	1887	0.020	0.020
	1894	0.030	0.050
	1900	0.040	0.090
	1906	0.010	0.100